SNACKS, DESSERTS
& DRINKS

BREAK & LUNCH SELECTION

Served at all outlets

Sausage Roll
Hudson’s Hot Dogs
Vegan Sausage Roll
Toasted Sandwiches
Bacon bap

Panini’s

Waffles

Hash Browns
Chicken Nuggets

COLD DELI
Served at all outlets

Wraps

Sandwich Selection
Large Baguette
Salads

Pasta Salad

Burger

Chicken Burger
Pizza Slice

£2.00
£1.80
£2.00
from £1.90—£2.20
£1.65
£1.95
£1.95
£1.40

DESSERTS
Served at all outlets

DONUT worry be happy
Jelly Pots

Mousse Pots

Cheese Cake

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit Pots (Large)
Fresh Fruit Pots (Small)
Cakes & Tray bakes
Brownie Bites

DRINKS
Served at all outlets

Radnor Splash
Radnor Fizz
Calypso cartons
Capri Sun

Water

Viva Flavoured Milk

AVAILABLE
DAILY

Jacket Potatoes
£1.00 plain
£2.00 +2 fillings
Pasta and sauce £1.80
with cheese 40p

£1.40
£0.90
£1.00
£1.00
£0.75
£1.10
£0.75
from £0.85
£1.00

MEAL DEAL
£2.80

Choice of sandwich,

piece of fruit/small

fruit pot and a drink
of your choice

HOT MEAL
OF THE DAY OR MEAL
DEAL

Available on free
school meal daily
allowance.

All allergen information is available in each outlet - just ask a member of staff if you have any questions about allergens in our food. All of our staff are
trained to assist with information regarding the food being served in our outlets. Alternatively you can get in touch with our Catering Manager at
CateringDepartment@hattonacademy.org.uk. Please note; menus may be subject to change.
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