SNACKS, DESSERTS & DRINKS



AVAILABLE DAILY

Jacket Potatoes
£1.00 plain
£2.00 +2 fillings
Pasta and sauce £1.80
with cheese 40p

BREAK & LUNCH SELECTION

Served at all outlets

DESSERTS

Served at all outlets

DONUT worry be happy	£1.40
Jelly Pots	£0.90
Mousse Pots	£1.00
Cheese Cake	£1.00
Fresh Fruit	£0.75
Fresh Fruit Pots (Large)	£1.10
Fresh Fruit Pots (Small)	£0.75
Cakes & Tray bakes	from £0.85
Brownie Bites	£1.00

MEAL DEAL £2.80

Choice of sandwich, piece of fruit/small fruit pot and a drink of your choice

COLD DELI

Served at all outlets

Wraps	£2.00
Sandwich Selection	£1.80
Large Baguette	£2.00
Salads	from £1.90-£2.20
Pasta Salad	£1.65
Burger	£1.95
Chicken Burger	£1.95
Pizza Slice	£1.40

DRINKS

Served at all outlets

Radnor Splash

Calypso cartons

Viva Flavoured Milk

Radnor Fizz

Capri Sun

Water

HOT MEAL
OF THE DAY OR MEAL
DEAL

£1.10

£1.10

£0.55

£0.90

£0.90

£0.85

Available on free school meal daily allowance.

All allergen information is available in each outlet - just ask a member of staff if you have any questions about allergens in our food. All of our staff are trained to assist with information regarding the food being served in our outlets. Alternatively you can get in touch with our Catering Manager at CateringDepartment@hattonacademy.org.uk. Please note; menus may be subject to change.